
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.27 596  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Coventry 2

53.67 583  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Coventry 2

53.80 578 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 2

54.05 570 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

54.62 553 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Co Coventry 2

54.86 546 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Coventry 2

56.07 511  24/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Coventry 2

57.45 475  24/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Coventry 2

58.37 453 H 11/10/09 Coventry & District AG Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

59.03 438  12/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Co Coventry 2

59.06 437  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Co Coventry 2

59.54 427 H 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

1:02.29 373 H 12/10/08 Coventry & District Champ Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

1:02.35 371 H 07/11/09 Midland SC Champs 2009 Corby Co Coventry 2

1:03.37 354 H 05/10/08 Coventry & District Champ Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

1:05.20 325  26/01/08 Maxwell Designated Meet Aylesbury Co Coventry 2

1:06.33 308  23/03/08 City of Birmingham Easter Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:07.19 297 H 20/01/07 Biggleswade 8th Open Meet Biggleswade Co Coventry 2

1:08.57 279  15/04/06 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:09.20 272  15/04/06 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:09.81 264  22/04/06 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Co Coventry 2

1:11.73 244  28/01/06 Maxwell 22nd Open Meet Aylesbury Co Coventry 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.05 570 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2
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53.80 578 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 2

54.62 553 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Co Coventry 2

54.86 546 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Coventry 2

53.67 583  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Coventry 2

53.27 596  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Coventry 2

57.45 475  24/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Coventry 2

56.07 511  24/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Coventry 2

59.54 427 H 03/10/10 Coventry&District Champs Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

59.06 437  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Co Coventry 2

1:02.35 371 H 07/11/09 Midland SC Champs 2009 Corby Co Coventry 2

58.37 453 H 11/10/09 Coventry & District AG Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

59.03 438  12/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:02.29 373 H 12/10/08 Coventry & District Champ Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

1:03.37 354 H 05/10/08 Coventry & District Champ Nuneaton Co Coventry 2

1:06.33 308  23/03/08 City of Birmingham Easter Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:05.20 325  26/01/08 Maxwell Designated Meet Aylesbury Co Coventry 2

1:07.19 297 H 20/01/07 Biggleswade 8th Open Meet Biggleswade Co Coventry 2

1:09.81 264  22/04/06 Rugby Open Meet Rugby Co Coventry 2

1:09.20 272  15/04/06 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:08.57 279  15/04/06 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Co Coventry 2

1:11.73 244  28/01/06 Maxwell 22nd Open Meet Aylesbury Co Coventry 2
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